OMNIBUS  2000  CONTRACTS  TEAM

{AMSAM-AC-OS-OA}

[Bldg 5303/1ST  Floor/Room 3125]

	NAME
	TITLE
	PHONE
	E-MAIL
	Contract

	Adams, Terri 
	Team Leader/Sr. Contract Specialist*
	842-0522
	mary.adams@redstone.army.mil
	ALL 

	Bainbridge, Terry
	Contract Specialist
	842-7304
	terry.bainbridge@redstone.army.mil
	S3

	Coggins, James
	Sr. Contract Specialist*
	842-7378
	james.coggins@redstone.army.mil
	ALL TECH

	Daniels, Rhonda
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-7409
	rhonda.daniels@redstone.army.mil
	NRC/CSC

	Decker, Kathy
	Contract Specialist
	955-9005
	kathy.decker@redstone.army.mil 
	

	Haws, Ronald
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-0525
	ronald.haws@redstone.army.mil
	CAS 

	Lewis-Goss, Pat
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-0736
	patricia.lewis-goss@redstone.army.mil
	MEVATEC

	Moore, Netausha
	Contract Specialist
	955-9009
	netausha.moore@redstone.army.mil 
	AMS

	Newman, Kim
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-0739
	kim.newman@redstone.army.mil
	SIGMATECH

	Nix, Christie
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	876-1299
	christie.nix@redstone.army.mil
	MORGAN

	Nolen, Sharon
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-0738
	sharon.nolen@redstone.army.mil
	 

	Pollard, Lady (Tucker)
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	876-2566
	lady.tucker@redstone.army.mil
	WESTAR

	Pride, Shirley
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-0524
	shirley.pride@redstone.army.mil
	LESCO

	Showalter, Brenda
	Sr. Contract Specialist*
	842-0737
	brenda.showalter@redstone.army.mil
	ALL 

	Smith, Donna
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-9431
	donna.smith@redstone.army.mil
	AEPCO

	Sullivan, Nicole
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-7410
	nicole.sullivan@redstone.army.mil
	SAIC

	Uptain, Howard
	Sr. Contract Specialist
	842-6170
	howard.uptain@redstone.army.mil 
	ALS

	Ray, Kathy
	Actg Chief, Omnibus & Services Div*
	876-3368
	kathy.ray@redstone.army.mil
	ALL


     * O2K Contracting Officer


DATAFAX:  (256)  842-0523     
(256)  842-0741


